P.O. No. 059263

Page ___1_of__2_

and correspondence.



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad (NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

TO: - MOTO INDUSTRIAL TRADERS CORPORATION

Cityland Condo, 10 Tower II, Suite 1907 Ayala Ave. cor. H.V. Dela Costa St. Salcedo VIII. Makati City

DATE: September 24, 2024

This PO number must appear on all

papers, invoices, packing list

PB240820-AMJC371,

DELIVERY PERIOD: WITHIN

380 cal.

FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER

DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE OF THE GOODS AND DOCUMENTS TO SUPPORT PAYMENT

(ANNEX "A").

DELIVERY POINT: Agus 2 HPP, Pawak, Saguiaran, Lanao del Sur

REQUISITIONER: AGUS 1 & 2 HPPC c/o Atty, G. S. Ali

c/o Property Custodian in the control and Leading Control QTY/UNIT OF MEAS PO PR NO./ DESCRIPTION **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** ITEM NO. ITEM NO. S/D OF WICKET GATE BUSHING FOR AGUS 2 HPP MA-A2H2H-001 6642006 OM-AGUS I & 2 HYDROELECTRIC FOWER PLANTS SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF WICKET GATE BUSHING FOR 22,480,000.00 AGUS 2 HPP, PARTS FOR TURBINE - SERIAL NO.: 7513132. TYPE: VF-IRS, SPEED: 240 RPM, CAPACITY: 66,666 KVA, MFR: TOSHIBA ENERGY SYSTEM & SOLUTIONS the od too flate very lab thu risk of loss shall be home by the SDPPLIER until Goods have been 22,480,000.00 Subtotal. TOTAL AMOUNT (VAT INCLUDED) .. 22,480,000.00. PESOS : TWENTY TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLYhe following documents shall constitute as integral part of this transaction, to wit: . Bid Proposal/Quo atton dated August 12, 2024 4, Supplemental/ Bid Bulletin No. 1 dated August 13, 2024 PR No. MA-A2H24-001 dated October 20, 2023 (OMA) Ludy revowed behiver the Harmonia i, Bldding Documents ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS: . Performance Security/Bond shall be in accordance with any of the following: a) Cash, Cashier's Manager's Check, Bank Draft/Guarantee Issued by a Universal or Commercial Bank; or Irrevocable Letter of Credit ued by a Universal or Commercial Bank. Provided however, that it shall be confirmed or authenticated by a Universal or Commercial Brink, If issued by a foreign bank which shall be equivalent to Five Percent (5%) of the Contract Price. b) Surety Bond callable upon demand and penal in nature issued by a surety or insurance company duly certified by the insurance Commission a authorized to issue such security which shall be Thirty Percent (30%) of the total Contract Pice. The insurance Company that will issue Performance Security must be accredited by the insurance Commission and acceptable to the National Pow This Bond shall remain in full force & effect until Items ordered are fully delivered acceptable by the Obligee. c) Performance Securing Declaration 1. Delivery shall be accompanied with Certificate of Origin & Warranty for one (1) year against factory defects /workmanship from date of acceptance. 3. Upon acceptance, a warranty shall be required either retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to one percent (1%) of the total

(1)

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF: -

CC

GL OE WO JO

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad

Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. by signing

CONFORME: MARGEL

POSITION: SALES MANAGER 10/0/24

FUNDS AVALABLE CRISANTO %

6642006 5pmg & P22450, cm.



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad (NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

P.O.	No.	
		059263-JVC

	2	2	
Page	4	of	

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

PURCHASE ORDER

TO:

MOTO INDUSTRIAL TRADERS CORPORATION

DATE:

September 24, 2024

Dela Costa St., Salcedo VIII. Makatil City				PD NO.:	AAA10071
PO M NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	-AMJC371 AMOUNT
	MA-A2H	24-001 / S/D OF WICKET GATE BUSHING FOR AGUS 2 HPP			
	1 LOT	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF WICKET GATE BUSHING FOR A	GUS 2 HPP		
		CONSIST OF THE FOLLOWING:			
		* LOWER GATE STEM BEARING (BUSHING), PART NO. 11 - 20 * INTERMEDIATE GATE STEM BEARING (BUSHING), PART NO. * UPPER GATE STEM BEARING (BUSHING), PART NO. 12 - 20	13 - 20 PCS		
		DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED UPON DELIVERY			
		A. CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN FROM OEM TOSHIBA ENERGY S B. WARRANTY CERTIFICATE FOR ONE (1) YEAR AGAINST FAC C. QUALITY ASSURANCE OR QUALITY INSPECTION REPORT	CTORY DEFE	CTS/ WORKMAI	NSHIP.
		SOLUTIONS CORPORATION. D. TECHNICAL SPECS. AND OUTLINE DRAWING OF WICKET	GATE BUSHIN	G.	
Y -, 11					
					10/81
		Red	. by:	MAN CEL	Para RASA